DC Integral HP Round Frame Wou 75 Hp
(D2075P2-BV)
D2075P2-BV
Global Commercial Alias D2075P2-BV
Product ID 7BD2075P2-BV
ABB Type Designation 0366AT,75HP,1750RPM,240,150,DPBV,F1
Catalog Description DC Integral HP Round Frame Wou 75 Hp (D2075P2-BV)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
0366AT,75HP,1750RPM,240,150,DPBV,F1ABB Type Designation
40 °CAmbient Temperature
256 AArmature Current
240 VArmature Voltage
1750 r/minBase Speed
6213Bearing
6211Bearing NDE
NoBrake Present
Baldor-RelianceBrand / Label
D2075P2-BVCatalog Number
CSACertification Agency
1/3D2075P2-BV
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
United States (US)Country of Origin
85015230Customs Tariff Number
StandardDrive End Flange Type
DPBVEnclosure Type
5.6 AField Current
150 V
300 V
Field Voltage
SteelFrame Material
366Frame Size
D2075P2-BVGlobal Commercial Alias
47452.5 in³Gross Volume
1002 lbGross Weight
FInsulation Class
0366AT,75HP,1750RPM,240,150,DPBV,F1Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
2100 r/minMaximum Speed
DC Integral HP Round Frame Wou, 75 HP, Frame Size 366At, 0 Phase, DPBV
Enclosure, (D2075P2-BV)
Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
Foot MountedMotor Base Type
366ATMotor Frame Size
HorizontalMounting Orientation
0Number of Phases
1 pieceOrder Multiple
75 HpOutput Power
DC Integral HP Round Frame WouProduct Name
55.5 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
22.5 inProduct Net Height
1002 lbProduct Net Weight
38 inProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1750 r/minRated Speed
7BD2075P-BVReplaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1.00Service Factor
2.38 inShaft Diameter
75 HP, Frame Size 366At, 0 PH, DPBV,Short Description
NEMAStandards
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
ContinuousType of Duty
2/3D2075P2-BV
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
Motors and Generators  → DC Motors  → Round Frame Motors  → Integral HP Round Frame Wound Field
Categories
3/3D2075P2-BV
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25